
Produse horticole

I.D.: 98370354

Data publicarii	06.06.24	Coduri CPV	03121000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 33.301,99 RON - 33.301,99 RON

Descriere: 1.Tilia cordata - $12 \times 330.28 = 3963.30$ 2.Prunus cerasifera Nigra - $11 \times 275.23 = 3027.52$
3.Muscate curgatoare - $1968 \times 9.00 = 17712.00$ 4.Turba - $29 \times 134.45 = 3899.16$ 5.Manopera
- transport, planatre, ingrasamant - $1 \times 4700.00 = 4700.00$ TOTAL: 33301.99 + TVA (9% + 19%)
